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DIGITAL 
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1 AUCARA LLAMOCA QUISPE SALOMON 22071977     

2 AUCARA LOPEZ DE PECHO JUSTA EMILIA 22095720     

3 AUCARA LLAMOCA QUISPE SALOMON 22071977     

4 AUCARA LOPEZ DE PECHO JUSTA EMILIA 22095720     

5 CABANA CHABA CUPE GUZMAN 28811480     

6 CARMEN SALCEDO ALFARO FERNANDEZ EDMUNDO LUIS 28812892     

7 CARMEN SALCEDO ANTEZANA BERROCAL DENNIS 9986570     

8 CARMEN SALCEDO ANTEZANA BERROCAL EDNA CLAUDIA 42150917     

9 CARMEN SALCEDO ANTEZANA RAMOS PELAYO 28812006     

10 CARMEN SALCEDO ANTIZANA BERROCAL IRAIDA 40467966     

11 CARMEN SALCEDO BERROCAL ASTOVILCA NAZARIO 28812679     

12 CARMEN SALCEDO BERROCAL DAMIAN CARMELA 28812007     

13 CARMEN SALCEDO BERROCAL HUAMANI AGAPITA 28812696     
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14 CARMEN SALCEDO BERROCAL HUAMANI CORNELIO QUINTIN 10189221     

15 CARMEN SALCEDO BERROCAL HUAMANI LOYOLA 28850593     

16 CARMEN SALCEDO BERROCAL INCA GUZMAN 9050770     

17 CARMEN SALCEDO BERROCAL INCA JESUS 9788133     

18 CARMEN SALCEDO BERROCAL TITO CIRILO 28812043     

19 CARMEN SALCEDO BERROCAL TITO CORNELIO 28812661     

20 CARMEN SALCEDO CAPCHA PUZA JUAN ALBERTO 25763102     

21 CARMEN SALCEDO COAQUIRA CONDORI AMERICA 41317989     

22 CARMEN SALCEDO COTAQUISPE HUARCAYA JULIO CESAR 10031612     

23 CARMEN SALCEDO CUPE ZEA GIOVANNA ANA       

24 CARMEN SALCEDO DIAZ FLORES EDITH 9680754     

25 CARMEN SALCEDO DIAZ FLORES GOMUNDO 40780515     

26 CARMEN SALCEDO DIAZ FLORES RICARDO       
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27 CARMEN SALCEDO DIAZ RAMOS VICTOR 28812872     

28 CARMEN SALCEDO FERNANDEZ FLORES FREDY WUANTUIL 40965380     

29 CARMEN SALCEDO FERNANDEZ FLORES GUSTAVO       

30 CARMEN SALCEDO FERNANDEZ TITO GUSTAVO 28812832     

31 CARMEN SALCEDO FLORES BAUTISTA EFRAIN 28812098     

32 CARMEN SALCEDO FLORES BAUTISTA RUTH 28812351     

33 CARMEN SALCEDO FLORES BERROCAL ADELA AQUILINA 28812659     

34 CARMEN SALCEDO FLORES DAMIAN AMANCIO 7131855     

35 CARMEN SALCEDO FLORES FLORES ANATOLIA 40285775     

36 CARMEN SALCEDO FLORES FLORES ZENOBIA 28812295     

37 CARMEN SALCEDO FLORES HUAMANI HUGO 28812862     

38 CARMEN SALCEDO FLORES HUAMANI MARINO 28812807     

39 CARMEN SALCEDO FLORES ORTIZ ROWLAND EFRAIN       
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40 CARMEN SALCEDO FLORES QUITILAS CIRILO 7664997     

41 CARMEN SALCEDO FLORES TITO CELESTINA 28812430     

42 CARMEN SALCEDO FLORES TITO HONORIO 9266072     

43 CARMEN SALCEDO FLORES TITO LEONIDAS 10406870     

44 CARMEN SALCEDO FLORES TITO ROMAN CELESTINO 8591719     

45 CARMEN SALCEDO FLORES TITO ZOCIMO 15393474     

46 CARMEN SALCEDO FLORES YNCA ANATOLIA 28812759     

47 CARMEN SALCEDO HUAMANCHA RAMOS MARI LUZ 28812538     

48 CARMEN SALCEDO HUAMANI FLORES NORMA BETTY 28812883     

49 CARMEN SALCEDO HUAMANI QUILLAS LIONCIO 15389532     

50 CARMEN SALCEDO HUAMANI RAMOS ESTEFA 28812349     

51 CARMEN SALCEDO INCA FLORES OCTAVIO 28812023     

52 CARMEN SALCEDO INCA POMA RUTILIO 28812101     
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53 CARMEN SALCEDO INCA RAMOS LUZ MADELEYNE 40285555     

54 CARMEN SALCEDO MARCACUZCO DELGADO MIGUEL W. 9665273     

55 CARMEN SALCEDO MATTA BERROCAL JOSE LUIS 28849927     

56 CARMEN SALCEDO MEDINA CUPE CLEOPE CECILIA 28812803     

57 CARMEN SALCEDO MENDOZA QUILLAS HAYDEE MARGARITA 28812716     

58 CARMEN SALCEDO MENDOZA QUILLAS ROGELIO 28812802     

59 CARMEN SALCEDO MIRANDA FLORES ARMANDO       

60 CARMEN SALCEDO PARIONA ALEGRIA JUAN CARLOS 41117509     

61 CARMEN SALCEDO PILARES CAPAQUIRA FANY 23988141     

62 CARMEN SALCEDO POMA FLORES MARCELINA 40819865     

63 CARMEN SALCEDO PUZA TITO ISABEL 10100243     

64 CARMEN SALCEDO QUILLAS FLORES AGUSTIN 23997113     

65 CARMEN SALCEDO QUISPE FLORES PAULINO ARISTIDES 28812424     
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66 CARMEN SALCEDO QUISPE HUAMANCHA ESTHER 42208924     

67 CARMEN SALCEDO RAMOS QUISPE ODON 9708172     

68 CARMEN SALCEDO TITO RAMOS FELIPE 28812753     

69 CARMEN SALCEDO ZEA POMA ANA 7142325     

70 CHAVIÑA ANAMPA MEDINA RAUL MARTIN 25782873     

71 CHAVIÑA BARRAZA ROMAN WILFREDO IVAN 21558725     

72 CHAVIÑA SILVERA CHOCCECHANCA NARCISO AMERICO 10591558     

73 CHAVIÑA SILVERA ROJAS ROMUALDO 28964747     

74 CHIPAO ALDORADIN VALENCIA BALBINA 8197756     

75 CHIPAO ALDORADIN VALENCIA GLORIA 8184322     

76 CHIPAO ARIAS RIMACHE SATURNINO 10526822     

77 CHIPAO ATIQUIPA PALOMINO HERMINIO 26817416     

78 CHIPAO ATIQUIPA RAMOS BASILIA 28818529     
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79 CHIPAO ATIQUIPA RAMOS EUSEBIA 28855031     

80 CHIPAO ATIQUIPA RAMOS JULIA 28817621     

81 CHIPAO BARRIENTOS LANDA TEOFILO 28818296     

82 CHIPAO BASILIO HUARCAYA DOMITILA 80121977     

83 CHIPAO BASILIO OLARTE PABLO ELEUTERIO 28818023     

84 CHIPAO BELLIDO DE LA ROCA CARLOS 28849644     

85 CHIPAO CHAHUA ALVAY PELAGIO 8910468     

86 CHIPAO CHAHUA PALOMINO ANTERO 28818714     

87 CHIPAO CHAVEZ ANCHAYHUA JOSE 8046836     

88 CHIPAO COTAQUISPE CHAHUA CIRIACO 28816803     

89 CHIPAO COTAQUISPE CHAHUA LEONCIO 28818671     

90 CHIPAO COTAQUISPE MENDOZA LEONARDA 28818114     

91 CHIPAO CUARESMA LLAMOCCA JOAQUIN 28818287     
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92 CHIPAO FLORES GUTIERREZ CLAUDIO 28818777     

93 CHIPAO FLORES GUTIERREZ ELEUTERIA 28818015     

94 CHIPAO FLORES QUISPE JORGE 28818024     

95 CHIPAO FLORES TOMAYQUISPE MARCELINO 28817693     

96 CHIPAO GUARESMA GUTIERREZ EDGAR 42005799     

97 CHIPAO GUTIERREZ CHAHUA AMANCIO LAZARO 28816818     

98 CHIPAO GUTIERREZ JIMENEZ SADUT PELAGIO 28818681     

99 CHIPAO GUTIERREZ MASCCO MARIO 6992614     

100 CHIPAO GUTIERREZ PALOMINO SUSY 28818697     

101 CHIPAO GUTIERREZ PEÑA ANTONIA 28818696     

102 CHIPAO GUZMAN MOLINA PEDRO RICHARD 31417579     

103 CHIPAO GUZMAN QUINTANILLA TEOFILA 28816820     

104 CHIPAO HALLMA JANAMPA LUCIANO 8298198     
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105 CHIPAO HEREDIA MENDOZA LUIS FEDERICO 28849220     

106 CHIPAO HUALPA PARIONA JESUS ALEJANDRO 21559783     

107 CHIPAO INCA FLORES LUCIANO 28818245     

108 CHIPAO LEUYACC PUCHURI ROBERTO ADOLFO 28818757     

109 CHIPAO LEUYACC PUCHURI VICTOR MANUEL 28818761     

110 CHIPAO LEUYACC VALENCIA MANUEL JESUS 28818000     

111 CHIPAO LINAREZ HUAMAN MIGUEL       

112 CHIPAO LLAZA QUIJIA AGAPIO 28818722     

113 CHIPAO LOPEZ RAMOS MARCELINO 28818637     

114 CHIPAO MIRANDA RIMACHE VICTOR ANGEL 41457386     

115 CHIPAO OLARTE FLORES PEDRO 7635740     

116 CHIPAO PALOMINO HUAMANI CIRO 28818318     

117 CHIPAO PALOMINO ORTIZ BENITA 28817433     
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118 CHIPAO PEÑA CHAHUA TEOFANES 28816918     

119 CHIPAO PUCHURI POMAHUALLCA NATIVIDAD 28817800     

120 CHIPAO QUISPE ORTIZ AQUILINA 28818418     

121 CHIPAO QUISPIRIMA BARRIENTOS VIRGILIO 28817872     

122 CHIPAO RAMIREZ VALENCIA YENY LUISA 10132047     

123 CHIPAO ROJAS CARRASCO RODOLFO 28818490     

124 CHIPAO SULLCA QUISPE CARMEN ROSA 28818685     

125 CHIPAO TAIPE ORTIZ FLORENTINA 28818615     

126 CHIPAO TITO ATEQUIPA MODISTO 40549818     

127 CHIPAO VALENCIA QUINTANILLA CLAUDIO 28818700     

128 HUAC HUAS ANYOSA ALARCON PAULINO 28820681     

129 HUAC HUAS ANYOSA HUAMANI ELMER 28820036     

130 HUAC HUAS ANYOSA MENDOZA ABDON 21786989     
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131 HUAC HUAS ANYOSA VALENCIA ADRIAN 22185373     

132 HUAC HUAS BALDEON BARIOS JUAN ALBERTO 28820014     

133 HUAC HUAS BUSTAMANTE CUELLO EMILIA 28821105     

134 HUAC HUAS CACERES CHECLLO JUAN PAULO 28820074     

135 HUAC HUAS CALDERON AMABLE ALEJANDRO 28820038     

136 HUAC HUAS CALDERON MACHAHUAY FELIX VIDAL 28820012     

137 HUAC HUAS CALDERON ONCEBAY NELSON FERMIN 21560700     

138 HUAC HUAS CHIPANA ESPINO JUANA FRANCISCA 15377373     

139 HUAC HUAS CORNEJO QUISPE FIEDRE 28824057     

140 HUAC HUAS CUELLO GARAMENDE MAURO 28820087     

141 HUAC HUAS ESERIBA COSECHE SEBASTIAN 21426493     

142 HUAC HUAS GALLEGOS PALOMINO I. CELSO 28821141     

143 HUAC HUAS GARAMENDE NABARRO JOSE ELIAS 28820500     
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144 HUAC HUAS GOMEZ BAUTISTA LEONIDAS 28821107     

145 HUAC HUAS HUAMANI HERRERA GERMAN HILARIO 21485515     

146 HUAC HUAS HUAMANI MAVHAHUAY EMILIA ARCENIA 9855104     

147 HUAC HUAS HUARCAYA CHECLLO JUAN 28820188     

148 HUAC HUAS HUAYAPAUCAR GACIAS LUCIO 28820152     

149 HUAC HUAS JARAMENDE CUELLO MELCHOR 22187635     

150 HUAC HUAS MACHAHUAY CACERES ROGER RAUL 20080081     

151 HUAC HUAS MACHAHUAY ONCEBAY CLAUDIO ALONSO 28820660     

152 HUAC HUAS MALDONADO CALDERON IRAIDA 20979465     

153 HUAC HUAS MALDONADO PARIONA CANDELARIO 28820110     

154 HUAC HUAS MURGUIA ANYOSA JUANITA ROSA 21525540     

155 HUAC HUAS PALOMINO CALDERON JUSTO JESUS 28820082     

156 HUAC HUAS PALOMINO CALDERON SAMUEL 9786670     
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157 HUAC HUAS PALOMINO PAREDES JOVENCIO 28820640     

158 HUAC HUAS PALOMINO PICASSO EVER JOSE 40566431     

159 HUAC HUAS PALOMINO PICASSO ROY JUSTO 41978742     

160 HUAC HUAS PALOMINO PICASSO WALTER LUIS 21570437     

161 HUAC HUAS PALOMINO SUMARE SILVERIO 28820197     

162 HUAC HUAS PAUCAR AYBAR CARLOS ANTONIO 21521404     

163 HUAC HUAS PAUCAR BARIOS JESUS MIGUEL 28821060     

164 HUAC HUAS PAUCAR BARIOS NERY 21487279     

165 HUAC HUAS PAUCAR BARRIOS FRANCISCO 28820829     

166 HUAC HUAS PAUCAR BARRIOS JUAN 21482621     

167 HUAC HUAS PAUCAR BERRIOS FLAVIO       

168 HUAC HUAS PAUCAR SALCEDO YULIANA AMERICA 21521156     

169 HUAC HUAS PAUCAR YAURI ALESANDRO 28820025     
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170 HUAC HUAS PAUCAR YAURI EUSTAQUIO CIRILO 28820745     

171 HUAC HUAS PAUCAR YAURI ROQUE 28821031     

172 HUAC HUAS PAYTAN GASPAR ROBEN EMILIO 28821024     

173 HUAC HUAS PEREZ BUSTAMANTE MARIA 21404081     

174 HUAC HUAS POMA COELLO EDMUNDO OSWALDO       

175 HUAC HUAS ROCA CONTRERAS FREDESVENDO 28820069     

176 HUAC HUAS ROCA CONTRERAS JUAN DIOS 28820022     

177 HUAC HUAS ROCA CONTRERAS MARIO ALFONSO 25560787     

178 HUAC HUAS SANCHEZ POMA ENRIQUE MODESTO 21464861     

179 HUAC HUAS SARMIENTO DE ABREGU JUANA 21855049     

180 HUAC HUAS SOTELO ANAYHUAMAN LEONIDAS LUCAS 21543422     

181 HUAC HUAS SOTELO ANAYHUAMAN LUIS ALBERTO 28820526     

182 HUAC HUAS SOTELO ANAYHUAMAN ROMAN RICHARD 21549998     
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183 HUAC HUAS SOTELO VALENZUELA ALEJANDRO 21436752     

184 HUAC HUAS YAURI CACERES MARINO AQUILES 28820917     

185 LARAMATE BENDEZU BENDEZU LIZARDO 28822238     

186 LARAMATE GAMAYAR GUEVARA CARMEN ROSA 35409652     

187 LARAMATE JURADO RODRIGUEZ ELIZABETH ANALY 41965638     

188 LARAMATE RUPIRI AUCASI TIMOTEO 28822670     

189 LARAMATE SICCHA GARCIA ISMAEL EMILIO 22297097     

190 LEONCIO PRADO MUNARRIZ FAJARDO LUIS ARTURO 22064527     

191 LEONCIO PRADO PALOMINO CONTRERAS LEONILA 21447516     

192 LLAUTA ANTEZANA BENDEZU ORFILA VIRGICIA 22183058     

193 LLAUTA CUCHO GUERRA SABINO HIPOLITO 22184321     

194 LUCANAS CAYALTA TANTA CARLOS JUAN 22061781     

195 LUCANAS ESPINOZA HUARCAYA ARNULFO 28824243     
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196 LUCANAS GARCIA GARCIA ISIDORO 7748291     

197 LUCANAS YAUYO GUTIERREZ MAGNA FAUSTA 8210064     

198 LUCANAS VELASQUE CCANTO IISABEL 10227833     

199 OCAÑA BORDA BERROCAL PABLO 28841505     

200 OCAÑA PARDO CHAMPI CELINO 21471140     

201 PUQUIO BULEJE ESCAJADILLO SAUL 28800014     

202 PUQUIO ACHARTE GUERRERO ENRIQUE 28854953     

203 PUQUIO ACHARTE HUARACA MAURA MARIA 28800435     

204 PUQUIO ALDERETE FERNANDEZ BLAS TEOBALDO 28806097     

205 PUQUIO ALDERETE GARCIA LADDY INDIRA 42836221     

206 PUQUIO ALDERETE JACINTO MOISES 41996376     

207 PUQUIO ALDORADIN ANAYM LINA       

208 PUQUIO ALDORADIN VILLAGOMEZ PERCY MARIN 28848305     
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209 PUQUIO ALFARO VIUDA DE BULEJE DELIA 28806712     

210 PUQUIO ALTAMIRANO ROJAS CATIYA MARLIN 28803123     

211 PUQUIO ALTAMIRANO ROJAS JUAN CARLOS 28801116     

212 PUQUIO ALTAMIRANO ROJAS JUAN CARLOS       

213 PUQUIO ALVARADO ANTAYHUA MARIBEL 28850136     

214 PUQUIO ALVARADO CCORAHUA AMADEO FELIX 28802583     

215 PUQUIO ALVARADO ESPILLCO AUGUSTO PIO 28854784     

216 PUQUIO ALVARO LOPEZ HERMINIO ALBERTO 28854786     

217 PUQUIO ALVIAR MADUEÑO VITELIO 28855170     

218 PUQUIO ANAMPA ZARATE EVILIO MARIO 28981391     

219 PUQUIO AÑANCA LICLA FELIX JULIAN 28854946     

220 PUQUIO AÑANCA ROJAS MARIO OMAR 40457076     

221 PUQUIO ANTEZANA DELGADO JORGE 25842335     
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222 PUQUIO APAZA QUILLUYA JUDITH       

223 PUQUIO APAZA QUISPE DANTE SERGIO 28851300     

224 PUQUIO AQUIJE ZARATE PABLO ERNESTO 28806635     

225 PUQUIO AQUINO GALLEGOS EBER SENEN 21521325     

226 PUQUIO ARENAS SAUÑE ELISA 28851515     

227 PUQUIO ARONI CORONADO KAREN MARTHA 41016599     

228 PUQUIO AROTINCO QUISPE HERMELINDA 28854787     

229 PUQUIO ARQUIÑEDO MORALES PEDRO 28802547     

230 PUQUIO ARQUIÑIGO SUAREZ JORGE RICARDO 28851637     

231 PUQUIO ARROYO MEDINA ALEJANDRO 28575565     

232 PUQUIO ASTO NAVARRO SABINA 28806494     

233 PUQUIO ATAHUA ALEJO ELVA ANTONIETA 40089993     

234 PUQUIO ATAUJE CRISOSTOMO RAUL 28802725     
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235 PUQUIO AURIS FLORES JULIO VICENTE 41637550     

236 PUQUIO BARON MEZA MIRIAM 10027656     

237 PUQUIO BARRIOS GARCIA MICHAEL CRISTIAN 40602019     

238 PUQUIO BENDEZU BARRIENTOS JUANA LEONOR 28848494     

239 PUQUIO BENDEZU GARRIAZO BORIS 28809437     

240 PUQUIO BENDEZU GARRIAZO LIZ CONSUELO 40187636     

241 PUQUIO BENDEZU GARRIAZO VIDAL CESAR 41365375     

242 PUQUIO BENDEZU MIRANDA VIDAL EFIGENIO 28803064     

243 PUQUIO BENDEZU SARMIENTO JOSE ABEL 22185671     

244 PUQUIO BERMUDEZ VALQUI LUIS MANUEL 17883798     

245 PUQUIO BERROCAL CHAVEZ ELIZABETH LEONCIA 9297927     

246 PUQUIO BERROCAL INCA EDUARDO 28812035     

247 PUQUIO BOLIVAR TASAYCO ORLANDO EFRAIN 28851759     
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248 PUQUIO BULEJE JACINTO CARLOS 28809548     

249 PUQUIO BULEJE JACINTO LUIS 40602026     

250 PUQUIO BULEJE JACINTO ROMULO 28851556     

251 PUQUIO BULEJE JACINTO WALDO 28851018     

252 PUQUIO BULEJE SARMIENTO LEONILA 28800406     

253 PUQUIO CACERES VILCARIMA MIGUEL 22060417     

254 PUQUIO CAMARGO CANTORAL ROSA ANGELICA 28800813     

255 PUQUIO CAMARGO HUAMANI VICTORIA 28800926     

256 PUQUIO CAMPOS ANDRADE MADIAN NOE 28815282     

257 PUQUIO CAMPOS MOREYRA LUIS GERMAN 21547835     

258 PUQUIO CANALES ALVIAR CESAR 21567870     

259 PUQUIO CANALES LEDESMA ALBERTO 28802156     

260 PUQUIO CANALES MARCA LUIS ALBERTO 9444290     



 
REGION: AYACUCHO SUR                                                                  PROVINCIA: LUCANAS                                      

N° DISTRITO AP. PATERNO AP. MATERNO NOMBRES N° DNI FIRMA 
HUELLA 
DIGITAL 

 

- 21 - 
 

261 PUQUIO CANALES URBANO CARLOS TIBURCIO 28801661     

262 PUQUIO CANTORAL ORE ROSARIO 7483433     

263 PUQUIO CARHUAS CCOYLLO RITMAN 28851105     

264 PUQUIO CASTRO NAVARRO 
MARIANO 

GUILLERMO 
6628223     

265 PUQUIO CCACCYA RODAS FLORISA 28801849     

266 PUQUIO CCAHUAY CANALES ANACLETA VICTORIA 28800848     

267 PUQUIO CCOILLO FLORES MODESTA SABINA 28850069     

268 PUQUIO CCOYLLO LEON ANDRES 22061678     

269 PUQUIO CCOYLLO QUISPE AGAPITO 28801330     

270 PUQUIO CHACALTANA MUCHAYPIÑA VICTOR VIRNES 21520745     

271 PUQUIO CHOCCE FERNANDEZ JANET 28850821     

272 PUQUIO CHONTA GUERRERO SULMA 28854811     

273 PUQUIO CNALES MARCA 
DIOMEDES 
EDGARDO 

28804179     
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274 PUQUIO COAQUIRA PINTO LOLA 28801614     

275 PUQUIO COTAQUISPE HUAMAN JHONNY 28809274     

276 PUQUIO COTAQUISPE HUAMANI MARIA NIEVES 28851120     

277 PUQUIO CRISOSTOMO SUAREZ ISABEL 21418088     

278 PUQUIO CRISOSTOMO SUAREZ MAURA 28854711     

279 PUQUIO CUBA ESCALANTE CARLOS 28849694     

280 PUQUIO CUPE ROJAS FELIX AMELIO 28854932     

281 PUQUIO DUMET BENDEZU SALOMON 600315     

282 PUQUIO ECHEVARRIA QUEVEDO JOEL ADOLFO 28806990     

283 PUQUIO ENCISO MARCA WENCESLAO 28806302     

284 PUQUIO ESCAJADILLO ROJAS ROBERTO 28838802     

285 PUQUIO ESPEJO VELASQUEZ CATALINA 28806470     

286 PUQUIO ESPILLCO APONTE CELSO 28850000     
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287 PUQUIO ESPILLCO APONTE MARIO 28851422     

288 PUQUIO ESPILLCO GUTIERREZ JUAN CRISOSTOMO 28851196     

289 PUQUIO ESPILLCO ORTEGA CONSTANTINA 28851475     

290 PUQUIO ESPILLCO QUISPE RICARDO 28850008     

291 PUQUIO ESPILLCO QUISPE RICHARD 28851343     

292 PUQUIO ESPILLCO TOLEDO APOLINARIO DANIEL 28849456     

293 PUQUIO ESPILLCO TOLEDO MERY 28854855     

294 PUQUIO ESPILLCO TOLEDO SATURNINA 28804217     

295 PUQUIO ESPILLCO TOLEDO VALENTIN 28802077     

296 PUQUIO ESPINO FERREL WILLIAM SANDRO 28850131     

297 PUQUIO ESPINO FERREL WILLIAM SANDRO       

298 PUQUIO ESPINOZA ACHULLA REYNALDO ESTEBAN 40594253     

299 PUQUIO ESPINOZA HERRERA PAULINA 28807765     
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300 PUQUIO ESTACIO GUTIERREZ ESTEBAN JOSE 22080410     

301 PUQUIO ESTACIO GUTIERREZ LUIS EDGAR 22081918     

302 PUQUIO FALCON MEDINA MIRNA PAOLA 7531284     

303 PUQUIO FELIX BUSTINZA RILDO WALKER 31301971     

304 PUQUIO             

305 PUQUIO             

306 PUQUIO FERNANDEZ QUISPE JULIA 41107009     

307 PUQUIO FLORES CASTRO CESAR MARIO 29641938     

308 PUQUIO FLORES CCENCHO NOEMI 40401316     

309 PUQUIO FLORES FLORES SANTIAGO FELIPE 28836452     

310 PUQUIO FLORES HUARACA MARTHA BERTHA 28850036     

311 PUQUIO FLORES JACINTO EDUARDO 21542024     

312 PUQUIO FLORES NOA ELISEO 31034087     
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313 PUQUIO FLORES VELASQUEZ EMILIANO 28823674     

314 PUQUIO GALINDO FLORES WENCESLAO RAUL 28800497     

315 PUQUIO GALINDO MOREANO EMERSSON 8849824     

316 PUQUIO GALINDO NAVARRO LUIS ALBERTO 41164412     

317 PUQUIO GARCIA ALDORADIN MARCO ANTONIO 28854763     

318 PUQUIO GARCIA ALDORAIDIN JOSE MARTIN 22319445     

319 PUQUIO GARCIA MENDOZA MARTIN 4897852     

320 PUQUIO GARCIA ORE 
BERNARDINO 

MARCIAL 
21484684     

321 PUQUIO GARCIA SOLAR CESAR ANGEL 21573391     

322 PUQUIO GARRIAZO ESPEJO LUISA 28802739     

323 PUQUIO GARRIAZO ESPEJO RANULFO 28805136     

324 PUQUIO GARRIAZO HUAMANCHA FELIPE 28851325     

325 PUQUIO GOMEZ YSACOPE LIZANDRO EULOGIO 28803702     
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326 PUQUIO GONZALES CABEZAS HENRY 40457597     

327 PUQUIO GONZALES DE JAYO ANTONIETA 28803521     

328 PUQUIO GONZALES ESPILLCO JUAN FRANCISCO 28806798     

329 PUQUIO GONZALES ESPILLCO WALTER 28849870     

330 PUQUIO GONZALES ESPILLO NEMESIO CAMILO 28849319     

331 PUQUIO GUEVARA CANALES ANA AQUILINA 28848777     

332 PUQUIO GUTIERREZ BENDEZU LUIS ENRIQUE 21401052     

333 PUQUIO GUTIERREZ MISAICO SENEN 28854925     

334 PUQUIO GUTIERREZ VILCARIMA JESUS 28800895     

335 PUQUIO HUAHUACONDO QUISPE PERCY EDGAR 29511165     

336 PUQUIO HUALLPA VIVANCO MANUEL 40758438     

337 PUQUIO HUALPA ARPI FILOMENO 28804471     

338 PUQUIO HUAMAN GARRIAZO RUBEN ALFREDO 28854668     
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339 PUQUIO HUAMAN MARCATINCO ADELA ROSARIO 28849655     

340 PUQUIO HUAMAN RAMOS ALEJANDRO GENARO 10227745     

341 PUQUIO HUAMAN RAMOS MARIA LUZ 28806787     

342 PUQUIO HUAMANCHA ALDERETE ALADINO 28850345     

343 PUQUIO HUAMANCHA QUISPE CARLOS 28851620     

344 PUQUIO HUAMANCHA QUISPE JHONY 28854614     

345 PUQUIO HUAMANI CUPITAY BENANCIO VIDAL 8389996     

346 PUQUIO HUAMANI HUAMANI ROSARIO DEL PILAR 28854971     

347 PUQUIO HUAMANI MALLQUI MAURO FAVIAN 28805770     

348 PUQUIO HUAMANI RAMIRES VICTOR ALAN 40851014     

349 PUQUIO HUARACA MONTOYA FLOR SAIRA 28858665     

350 PUQUIO HUARACA ROJAS ASTERIO 28823144     

351 PUQUIO HUARACA ROJAS CLAUDIO 28823137     
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352 PUQUIO HUARCA TACO EFRAIN 80160525     

353 PUQUIO HUARCAYA LOPEZ EYMER 28834442     

354 PUQUIO HUISACAYNA CORDOVA RAUL 30411965     

355 PUQUIO ILIZARBE VILLAGOMEZ SABINO 28805688     

356 PUQUIO ILLANES BUENDIA JERSON 28851561     

357 PUQUIO ILLANES ILIZARBE FELIX ALIPIO 28804336     

358 PUQUIO INCA FLORES JOHN DAVID 40758442     

359 PUQUIO JACINTO HUAMAN ANTONIETA MONICA 28801889     

360 PUQUIO JACINTO HUAMAN JOSEFINA 7853746     

361 PUQUIO JAYO CAMARGO JUAN MAXIMILIANO 28801160     

362 PUQUIO JAYO GONZALES JOHN JOHNNY 28849142     

363 PUQUIO JAYO GONZALES 
RICARDINA 
ASUNCION 

28851518     

364 PUQUIO JERI HUAMANI RUBEN 28806434     
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365 PUQUIO JIMENEZ ATOCCSA SEVERINO 28800826     

366 PUQUIO JONISLLA CRISTAN MARCELINO 28266287     

367 PUQUIO JURADO RAMOS BENEDICTO 28802531     

368 PUQUIO LAVY LEON CARLOS ARTURO 28854605     

369 PUQUIO LEDESMA CCOILLO MARISOL 41854391     

370 PUQUIO LEVANO MORAN JESUS MAXIMINO 22294732     

371 PUQUIO LEVANO MORAN MARIA DEL ROSARIO 42302550     

372 PUQUIO LICLA ATOCCSA LUISA 28850902     

373 PUQUIO LICLA MEZA BASILIO 28849238     

374 PUQUIO LICLA MEZA FORTUNATO 10453001     

375 PUQUIO LLAMOCCA ANCCANA VIRGILIO 28834210     

376 PUQUIO LLANA HUAMAN JUAN FELIX 28838072     

377 PUQUIO LLANA LOPEZ JAMER CASIANO 28854733     
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378 PUQUIO LLANTOY FLORES JOAQUIN FABIO 23159197     

379 PUQUIO LLOSA MAYHUA RONALD 41558642     

380 PUQUIO LOAYZA CANCHOS DOROTEA 28835138     

381 PUQUIO LOBO ORTIZ IRMA 2885146     

382 PUQUIO LOBO POMA JORGE 28851972     

383 PUQUIO LOPEZ ORTIZ AMED       

384 PUQUIO LOPEZ ORTIZ AMED 28850205     

385 PUQUIO LOPEZ VARGAS HERBERT MELCHOR 28849237     

386 PUQUIO MALDONADO TITO NANCY TOMASA 28848941     

387 PUQUIO MALDONADO TITO PEA ROSALBINA 28849983     

388 PUQUIO MANYA HUAMANI DULIA RITA       

389 PUQUIO MARAÑON LOPREZ ROMULO JANO 22102770     

390 PUQUIO MARCA CCAHUAY PABLO 28805282     
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391 PUQUIO MARCA LICLA MARIA ELENA 28850497     

392 PUQUIO MARCA PUMAYLLE 
ROMUALDO 
ELEUTERIO 

28800140     

393 PUQUIO MARCA TOMAYRO DIONICIO 28850018     

394 PUQUIO MARCA VALDEZ MALENA ROSARIO 28850785     

395 PUQUIO MARCATINCO CANALES GLORIA BERNARDIN 28803097     

396 PUQUIO MARCATINCO CANALES NILO ROGELIO 28848081     

397 PUQUIO MARCATINCO CANALES VICENTE VICTOR 25784660     

398 PUQUIO MARCATINIO CANALES CARMEN FLOR 28801173     

399 PUQUIO MAYHUA OLARTE IDA 28851768     

400 PUQUIO MAYHUA OLARTE JULIO CESAR 28850219     

401 PUQUIO MEZA AUCCASI MARITZA 40401315     

402 PUQUIO MEZA PEDREGAL FROYLAN 28804441     

403 PUQUIO MIRANDA FERNANDEZ YESICA 21543131     



 
REGION: AYACUCHO SUR                                                                  PROVINCIA: LUCANAS                                      

N° DISTRITO AP. PATERNO AP. MATERNO NOMBRES N° DNI FIRMA 
HUELLA 
DIGITAL 

 

- 32 - 
 

404 PUQUIO MOCHCCO ESPINOZA SIMONA 8544299     

405 PUQUIO MOCHCCO MUÑOZ CESAR 28855187     

406 PUQUIO MOCHCCO SUAREZ MARLENY 28849554     

407 PUQUIO MOLINA CARDENAS ESTHER 40847805     

408 PUQUIO MOLINA GARIBAY ANGEL 28801836     

409 PUQUIO MOLINA JIMENEZ CARO 9592842     

410 PUQUIO MOLINA JIMENEZ ESTHER 28851557     

411 PUQUIO MOLINA JIMENEZ MERIDA 9258324     

412 PUQUIO MOLINA JIMENEZ ROGER FIDEL 10183912     

413 PUQUIO MONTOYA ALIVIAR JNNY NICASIO 28801858     

414 PUQUIO MONTOYA ARCE VICTOR CARLOS 8017047     

415 PUQUIO MORENO SIMON CARLOS 28800169     

416 PUQUIO MOREYRA FLORES SEBASTIAN 21412578     
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417 PUQUIO MOSCOSO SALCEDO GERMAN 28805093     

418 PUQUIO MURIEL TITTO CLAUDIO 28806048     

419 PUQUIO NAVARRO GODOY DAVID 28806806     

420 PUQUIO NAVARRO QUISPE TEOFILO 28800915     

421 PUQUIO NUÑEZ ALTAMIRANO SUSI VICENTA 28855125     

422 PUQUIO ORELLANA URIBE ARMANDO ERNESTO 21420941     

423 PUQUIO ORTIZ ATAHUA FLOR 28850576     

424 PUQUIO ORTIZ GARCIA RAMANDO 28806737     

425 PUQUIO PALOMINO DE RIVERA CIRIANA 28802361     

426 PUQUIO PALOMINO GARAY BETTY NELLY 28849479     

427 PUQUIO PALOMINO HUAMAN DEMETRIO 28806314     

428 PUQUIO PAUCAR RUPIRE LUCIA 21549640     

429 PUQUIO PAUJARA RAMOS ENRIQUE       
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430 PUQUIO PEDRAZA URBINA MARUJA 28809300     

431 PUQUIO PILLACA CARRILLO SALOMON 25195458     

432 PUQUIO POMA HUAMANI JUAN ROSENDO 28800727     

433 PUQUIO PRADO GUERRERO MARIA FLOR 28806516     

434 PUQUIO PUESPE MORALES PETER 28809219     

435 PUQUIO PUMAYLLE CUADROS VIRGINIA 28850734     

436 PUQUIO PUZA GARAYAR YABET CECILIA 40688458     

437 PUQUIO PUZA QUILLUYA ROOSBELT 41298068     

438 PUQUIO QUEVEDO MORALES ZENON 28805124     

439 PUQUIO QUILLUYA SAUÑE LUISA VICTORIA 28803242     

440 PUQUIO QUISPE APONTE RICARDINA       

441 PUQUIO QUISPE ESPILLCO SIMION 28849158     

442 PUQUIO REYES GUTIERREZ MARIA LUISA 9617806     
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443 PUQUIO QUISPE GARRIAZO BERTHA 28850002     

444 PUQUIO QUISPE LEDESMA LOURDES 9797653     

445 PUQUIO RAMIREZ GARCIA JUAN ADOLFO 41058640     

446 PUQUIO RAMIREZ LOPEZ MARIA ELENA 28961124     

447 PUQUIO RAMOS SAUÑE ANA 42495360     

448 PUQUIO RETUERTO SANCHEZ NOEMY FATIMA 15617561     

449 PUQUIO             

450 PUQUIO             

451 PUQUIO REYES ATOCCSA SOFIA ESPERANZA 28840384     

452 PUQUIO RIVERA CRISOSTOMO FORTUNATO 7498037     

453 PUQUIO RIVERA PALOMINO GERARDO VICTOR 28855048     

454 PUQUIO RIVERA PALOMINO MARIBEL 28851219     

455 PUQUIO RIVERA PALOMINO MARY LUZ 10011033     
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456 PUQUIO RIVERA PALOMINO MIRIAM 28251111     

457 PUQUIO RIVEROS PEÑAFIEL CLEVERT SERGIO 28854812     

458 PUQUIO ROJA ATOCCSA BLADIMIR 41212390     

459 PUQUIO ROJAS BENDEZU FELIX 28801094     

460 PUQUIO ROJAS ESCAJADILLO ESTELA LIDUVINA 28802410     

461 PUQUIO ROJAS ESPINOZA LUCY DOMINICA 8455770     

462 PUQUIO ROJAS HUAMANI FAUSTINO 28840390     

463 PUQUIO ROJAS QUISPE VIRGILIO JESUS 28801605     

464 PUQUIO ROJAS RAMIREZ ROSA DOMITILA 28804022     

465 PUQUIO ROJAS VALENCIA VICTOR 8013376     

466 PUQUIO ROMUCHO ACHULLA JAIME JESUS 22101066     

467 PUQUIO ROMUCHO ACHULLA JESUS 28855197     

468 PUQUIO ROQUE PONCE ROBERT 28838880     
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469 PUQUIO SAIRE HUAMAN VICTOR CARLOS 28854961     

470 PUQUIO SAIRE ILIZARBE IRIS JOVITA 21543824     

471 PUQUIO SAIRE MOLINA ROSALINO 28800177     

472 PUQUIO SALCEDO CRISOSTOMO ALEJANDRINA 28838293     

473 PUQUIO SALCEDO QUISPE MARIA ELENA 28801164     

474 PUQUIO SANTARIA JORGE PANFILO 28817098     

475 PUQUIO SANTARIA RAMOS EUGENIO 22099384     

476 PUQUIO SAUÑE CORDERO DOMINGA 28800227     

477 PUQUIO SAYRE MOCHCCO RENSON MICHEL 41948309     

478 PUQUIO SILVA RENDON ROGELIO CORNELIO 28838006     

479 PUQUIO SOLIER CAMARGO 
NICOLAZA 

ROSALVINA 
28849047     

480 PUQUIO SOSAYA OCHOA HERNAN ADOLFO 28825260     

481 PUQUIO SOTO ESPINOZA PORFIRIO 28804407     
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482 PUQUIO SUAREZ AUCCASI CAYO 28800001     

483 PUQUIO SUAREZ SOLAR VICTOR 28800167     

484 PUQUIO TENORIO MEDINA ELADIA 28801846     

485 PUQUIO TIPTE QUISPE MONICA 25447048     

486 PUQUIO TOLEDO ARQUIÑEGO LIZBET 40298238     

487 PUQUIO TOLEDO CANALES PAULINO 28806996     

488 PUQUIO TOLEDO SEGURA MIRTA MARILU 28806013     

489 PUQUIO TOLEDO SEGURA NERIDA HAYDEE 28801084     

490 PUQUIO TOLEDO TINCOPA RAUL FERNANDO 28849791     

491 PUQUIO TOMAIRO DE LA CRUZ LIDUVINA 41164411     

492 PUQUIO TORIBIO TOLEDO EDGAR ROMEO 28848965     

493 PUQUIO TURPA PONCE AURELIO       

494 PUQUIO URQUIAGA YPARRAGUIRRE YONEL 32924080     
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495 PUQUIO URQUIAGA YPARRAGUIRRE YONEL HUMBERTO 32924080     

496 PUQUIO VALENCIA ISACUPE JULIO 28849736     

497 PUQUIO VALER MUNAYLLE VILMA VIRGINIA 28272051     

498 PUQUIO VALLE CANO MARIO 28805369     

499 PUQUIO VALLE MOCHCCO ELBERT WILMER 28850054     

500 PUQUIO VARA CURO GRIMALDO MIGUEL 6240767     

501 PUQUIO VARGAS ALVIAR POOL DENNIS 40525868     

502 PUQUIO VARGAS BENDEZU 
ALBERTO 

EUSTAQUIO 
21435733     

503 PUQUIO VARGAS BENDEZU LUCIA 28806300     

504 PUQUIO VARGAS MANCILLA JUAN 23960091     

505 PUQUIO VEGA GUILLEN NEMESIO ANTONIO 28999643     

506 PUQUIO VELARDE SANCHEZ LAURA YSABEL 17983802     

507 PUQUIO VELASQUEZ HUAMANCHA BUENAVENTURA 28801449     
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508 PUQUIO VELASQUEZ SILVA DIONICIO 28854807     

509 PUQUIO VENTURA CAJO MANUEL CORNELIO 21419488     

510 PUQUIO VENTURA MARCATINCO KARIN JANNET 40360710     

511 PUQUIO VILLAGOMEZ CARRILLO ALEJANDRO 28805710     

512 PUQUIO YARANGA CABEZAS BETTY 28805473     

513 PUQUIO YEREN MARTINEZ DELBERT 21525326     

514 PUQUIO ZARATE SAN ROMAN NAHUN ABNER 28849381     

515 PUQUIO ARIAS  CUCHO MIGUEL ANGEL 21422834     

516 PUQUIO BENDEZU SARSINES JORGE 28802453     

517 PUQUIO CALDERON  LOPEZ FELIPE ISAAC 21410938     

518 PUQUIO CCOYLLO LEDESMA ADYLUZ 80560744     

519 PUQUIO DIAZ  QUISPE NORI JULIANA 10388930     

520 PUQUIO FLORES PICHURI  JUAN 28803847     
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521 PUQUIO GARCIA  MENESES VICTOR 28801886     

522 PUQUIO JAUREGUI GUTIERREZ LAURA GILDACIA 28848211     

523 PUQUIO LOPEZ HUAMANI GALDY MARISOL 41065181     

524 PUQUIO LLANTO  GONZALES CESARINA 21573168     

525 PUQUIO ROJAS GARCIA SANTIAGO ALCIDES 22091588     

526 PUQUIO PACHECO PEREZ GUILLERMO 28850092     

527 PUQUIO RODRIGUES  ESCAJADILLO VICTOR RAUL 22096088     

528 PUQUIO PAUCAR RUPIRE LEONCIO SEVERINO 21549286     

529 PUQUIO VENTURA MARCATINCO MANUEL DEYVIS 70222490     

530 PUQUIO VENTURA MARCATINCO DENYS MANUEL 41622932     

531 PUQUIO VELAZCO ORTEGA WILLIAM MIGUEL 21453070     

532 SAISA BORDA BERROCAL PABLO 28841505     

533 SAISA PARDO CHAMPI CELINO 21471140     
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534 SAN CRISTOBAL BORDA BERROCAL PABLO 28841505     

535 SAN CRISTOBAL PARDO CHAMPI CELINO 21471140     

536 SAN JUAN AMAO MOCHCCO EFRAIN CIRIANO 28838020     

537 SAN JUAN ANDRADE CCOYLLO SEBASTIAN FABIAN 28838559     

538 SAN JUAN ANDRADE SIMON FRAY RENNY 40805798     

539 SAN JUAN ANDRADE SIMON MIGUEL ANGEL 41786281     

540 SAN JUAN DE LA TORRE ESPINOZA AMADO 80176841     

541 SAN JUAN ESCAJADILLO ROJAS SERAFIN 28839018     

542 SAN JUAN GARCIA SIMON JESUS 28838525     

543 SAN JUAN HUAMAN PUMAYAURI LUIS 28838174     

544 SAN JUAN MEZA LUCA CESAR DAVID 28838945     

545 SAN JUAN MONTOYA PARIONA AUDILBERTO 40546944     

546 SAN JUAN MONTOYA PARIONA ELIZABETH 28839035     
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547 SAN JUAN MONTOYA SILVA AURELIA 28838887     

548 SAN JUAN PARIONA HUAMANI ALICIA 28838741     

549 SAN JUAN PUMAYAURI ZEGARRA MARCIAL 21528897     

550 SAN JUAN RODRIGUEZ VELASQUEZ WALTER JOSE 41030585     

551 SAN JUAN SILNA ORE FELICIANA 28838536     

552 SAN JUAN SILVA ORE GREGORIA 28838592     

553 SAN JUAN SOTO MITMA EDWIN 28851630     

554 SAN JUAN SUAREZ COKCHE ALEJANDRO 28839001     

555 SANCOS CONTRERAS HUAMANI MARINO ESTEBAN 28835605     

556 CABANA CHABA CUPE GUZMAN 28811480     

557 CHAVIÑA ANAMPA MEDINA RAUL MARTIN 25782873     

558 CHAVIÑA BARRAZA ROMAN WILFREDO IVAN 21558725     

559 CHAVIÑA SILVERA CHOCCECHANCA NARCISO AMERICO 10591558     
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560 CHAVIÑA SILVERA ROJAS ROMUALDO 28964747     

561 HUAC HUAS ANYOSA ALARCON PAULINO 28820681     

562 HUAC HUAS ANYOSA HUAMANI ELMER 28820036     

563 HUAC HUAS ANYOSA MENDOZA ABDON 21786989     

564 HUAC HUAS ANYOSA VALENCIA ADRIAN 22185373     

565 HUAC HUAS BALDEON BARIOS JUAN ALBERTO 28820014     

566 HUAC HUAS BUSTAMANTE CUELLO EMILIA 28821105     

567 HUAC HUAS CACERES CHECLLO JUAN PAULO 28820074     

568 HUAC HUAS CALDERON AMABLE ALEJANDRO 28820038     

569 HUAC HUAS CALDERON MACHAHUAY FELIX VIDAL 28820012     

570 HUAC HUAS CALDERON ONCEBAY NELSON FERMIN 21560700     

571 HUAC HUAS CHIPANA ESPINO JUANA FRANCISCA 15377373     

572 HUAC HUAS CORNEJO QUISPE FIEDRE 28824057     
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573 HUAC HUAS CUELLO GARAMENDE MAURO 28820087     

574 HUAC HUAS ESERIBA COSECHE SEBASTIAN 21426493     

575 HUAC HUAS GALLEGOS PALOMINO I. CELSO 28821141     

576 HUAC HUAS GARAMENDE NABARRO JOSE ELIAS 28820500     

577 HUAC HUAS GOMEZ BAUTISTA LEONIDAS 28821107     

578 HUAC HUAS HUAMANI HERRERA GERMAN HILARIO 21485515     

579 HUAC HUAS HUAMANI MAVHAHUAY EMILIA ARCENIA 9855104     

580 HUAC HUAS HUARCAYA CHECLLO JUAN 28820188     

581 HUAC HUAS HUAYAPAUCAR GACIAS LUCIO 28820152     

582 HUAC HUAS JARAMENDE CUELLO MELCHOR 22187635     

583 HUAC HUAS MACHAHUAY CACERES ROGER RAUL 20080081     

584 HUAC HUAS MACHAHUAY ONCEBAY CLAUDIO ALONSO 28820660     

585 HUAC HUAS MALDONADO CALDERON IRAIDA 20979465     
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586 HUAC HUAS MALDONADO PARIONA CANDELARIO 28820110     

587 HUAC HUAS MURGUIA ANYOSA JUANITA ROSA 21525540     

588 HUAC HUAS PALOMINO CALDERON JUSTO JESUS 28820082     

589 HUAC HUAS PALOMINO CALDERON SAMUEL 9786670     

590 HUAC HUAS PALOMINO PAREDES JOVENCIO 28820640     

591 HUAC HUAS PALOMINO PICASSO EVER JOSE 40566431     

592 HUAC HUAS PALOMINO PICASSO ROY JUSTO 41978742     

593 HUAC HUAS PALOMINO PICASSO WALTER LUIS 21570437     

594 HUAC HUAS PALOMINO SUMARE SILVERIO 28820197     

595 HUAC HUAS PAUCAR AYBAR CARLOS ANTONIO 21521404     

596 HUAC HUAS PAUCAR BARIOS JESUS MIGUEL 28821060     

597 HUAC HUAS PAUCAR BARIOS NERY 21487279     

598 HUAC HUAS PAUCAR BARRIOS FRANCISCO 28820829     
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599 HUAC HUAS PAUCAR BARRIOS JUAN 21482621     

600 HUAC HUAS PAUCAR BERRIOS FLAVIO       

601 HUAC HUAS PAUCAR SALCEDO YULIANA AMERICA 21521156     

602 HUAC HUAS PAUCAR YAURI ALESANDRO 28820025     

603 HUAC HUAS PAUCAR YAURI EUSTAQUIO CIRILO 28820745     

604 HUAC HUAS PAUCAR YAURI ROQUE 28821031     

605 HUAC HUAS PAYTAN GASPAR ROBEN EMILIO 28821024     

606 HUAC HUAS PEREZ BUSTAMANTE MARIA 21404081     

607 HUAC HUAS POMA COELLO EDMUNDO OSWALDO       

608 HUAC HUAS ROCA CONTRERAS FREDESVENDO 28820069     

609 HUAC HUAS ROCA CONTRERAS JUAN DIOS 28820022     

610 HUAC HUAS ROCA CONTRERAS MARIO ALFONSO 25560787     

611 HUAC HUAS SANCHEZ POMA ENRIQUE MODESTO 21464861     
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612 HUAC HUAS SARMIENTO DE ABREGU JUANA 21855049     

613 HUAC HUAS SOTELO ANAYHUAMAN LEONIDAS LUCAS 21543422     

614 HUAC HUAS SOTELO ANAYHUAMAN LUIS ALBERTO 28820526     

615 HUAC HUAS SOTELO ANAYHUAMAN ROMAN RICHARD 21549998     

616 HUAC HUAS SOTELO VALENZUELA ALEJANDRO 21436752     

617 HUAC HUAS YAURI CACERES MARINO AQUILES 28820917     

618 LEONCIO PRADO MUNARRIZ FAJARDO LUIS ARTURO 22064527     

619 LEONCIO PRADO PALOMINO CONTRERAS LEONILA 21447516     

620 LUCANAS CAYALTA TANTA CARLOS JUAN 22061781     

621 LUCANAS ESPINOZA HUARCAYA ARNULFO 28824243     

622 LUCANAS GARCIA GARCIA ISIDORO 7748291     

623 LUCANAS YAUYO GUTIERREZ MAGNA FAUSTA 8210064     

624 LUCANAS VELASQUE CCANTO IISABEL 10227833     
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625 PUQUIO BULEJE ESCAJADILLO SAUL 28800014     

626 PUQUIO ACHARTE GUERRERO ENRIQUE 28854953     

627 PUQUIO ACHARTE HUARACA MAURA MARIA 28800435     

628 PUQUIO ALDERETE FERNANDEZ BLAS TEOBALDO 28806097     

629 PUQUIO ALDERETE GARCIA LADDY INDIRA 42836221     

630 PUQUIO ALDERETE JACINTO MOISES 41996376     

631 PUQUIO ALDORADIN ANAYM LINA       

632 PUQUIO ALDORADIN VILLAGOMEZ PERCY MARIN 28848305     

633 PUQUIO ALFARO VIUDA DE BULEJE DELIA 28806712     

634 PUQUIO ALTAMIRANO ROJAS CATIYA MARLIN 28803123     

635 PUQUIO ALTAMIRANO ROJAS JUAN CARLOS 28801116     

636 PUQUIO ALTAMIRANO ROJAS JUAN CARLOS       

637 PUQUIO ALVARADO ANTAYHUA MARIBEL 28850136     
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638 PUQUIO ALVARADO CCORAHUA AMADEO FELIX 28802583     

639 PUQUIO ALVARADO ESPILLCO AUGUSTO PIO 28854784     

640 PUQUIO ALVARO LOPEZ HERMINIO ALBERTO 28854786     

641 PUQUIO ALVIAR MADUEÑO VITELIO 28855170     

642 PUQUIO ANAMPA ZARATE EVILIO MARIO 28981391     

643 PUQUIO AÑANCA LICLA FELIX JULIAN 28854946     

644 PUQUIO AÑANCA ROJAS MARIO OMAR 40457076     

645 PUQUIO ANTEZANA DELGADO JORGE 25842335     

646 PUQUIO APAZA QUILLUYA JUDITH       

647 PUQUIO APAZA QUISPE DANTE SERGIO 28851300     

648 PUQUIO AQUIJE ZARATE PABLO ERNESTO 28806635     

649 PUQUIO AQUINO GALLEGOS EBER SENEN 21521325     

650 PUQUIO ARENAS SAUÑE ELISA 28851515     
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651 PUQUIO ARONI CORONADO KAREN MARTHA 41016599     

652 PUQUIO AROTINCO QUISPE HERMELINDA 28854787     

653 PUQUIO ARQUIÑEDO MORALES PEDRO 28802547     

654 PUQUIO ARQUIÑIGO SUAREZ JORGE RICARDO 28851637     

655 PUQUIO ARROYO MEDINA ALEJANDRO 28575565     

656 PUQUIO ASTO NAVARRO SABINA 28806494     

657 PUQUIO ATAHUA ALEJO ELVA ANTONIETA 40089993     

658 PUQUIO ATAUJE CRISOSTOMO RAUL 28802725     

659 PUQUIO AURIS FLORES JULIO VICENTE 41637550     

660 PUQUIO BARON MEZA MIRIAM 10027656     

661 PUQUIO BARRIOS GARCIA MICHAEL CRISTIAN 40602019     

662 PUQUIO BENDEZU BARRIENTOS JUANA LEONOR 28848494     

663 PUQUIO BENDEZU GARRIAZO BORIS 28809437     
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664 PUQUIO BENDEZU GARRIAZO LIZ CONSUELO 40187636     

665 PUQUIO BENDEZU GARRIAZO VIDAL CESAR 41365375     

666 PUQUIO BENDEZU MIRANDA VIDAL EFIGENIO 28803064     

667 PUQUIO BENDEZU SARMIENTO JOSE ABEL 22185671     

668 PUQUIO BERMUDEZ VALQUI LUIS MANUEL 17883798     

669 PUQUIO BERROCAL CHAVEZ ELIZABETH LEONCIA 9297927     

670 PUQUIO BERROCAL INCA EDUARDO 28812035     

671 PUQUIO BOLIVAR TASAYCO ORLANDO EFRAIN 28851759     

672 PUQUIO BULEJE JACINTO CARLOS 28809548     

673 PUQUIO BULEJE JACINTO LUIS 40602026     

674 PUQUIO BULEJE JACINTO ROMULO 28851556     

675 PUQUIO BULEJE JACINTO WALDO 28851018     

676 PUQUIO BULEJE SARMIENTO LEONILA 28800406     
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677 PUQUIO CACERES VILCARIMA MIGUEL 22060417     

678 PUQUIO CAMARGO CANTORAL ROSA ANGELICA 28800813     

679 PUQUIO CAMARGO HUAMANI VICTORIA 28800926     

680 PUQUIO CAMPOS ANDRADE MADIAN NOE 28815282     

681 PUQUIO CAMPOS MOREYRA LUIS GERMAN 21547835     

682 PUQUIO CANALES ALVIAR CESAR 21567870     

683 PUQUIO CANALES LEDESMA ALBERTO 28802156     

684 PUQUIO CANALES MARCA LUIS ALBERTO 9444290     

685 PUQUIO CANALES URBANO CARLOS TIBURCIO 28801661     

686 PUQUIO CANTORAL ORE ROSARIO 7483433     

687 PUQUIO CARHUAS CCOYLLO RITMAN 28851105     

688 PUQUIO CASTRO NAVARRO 
MARIANO 

GUILLERMO 
6628223     

689 PUQUIO CCACCYA RODAS FLORISA 28801849     
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690 PUQUIO CCAHUAY CANALES ANACLETA VICTORIA 28800848     

691 PUQUIO CCOILLO FLORES MODESTA SABINA 28850069     

692 PUQUIO CCOYLLO LEON ANDRES 22061678     

693 PUQUIO CCOYLLO QUISPE AGAPITO 28801330     

694 PUQUIO CHACALTANA MUCHAYPIÑA VICTOR VIRNES 21520745     

695 PUQUIO CHOCCE FERNANDEZ JANET 28850821     

696 PUQUIO CHONTA GUERRERO SULMA 28854811     

697 PUQUIO CNALES MARCA 
DIOMEDES 
EDGARDO 

28804179     

698 PUQUIO COAQUIRA PINTO LOLA 28801614     

699 PUQUIO COTAQUISPE HUAMAN JHONNY 28809274     

700 PUQUIO COTAQUISPE HUAMANI MARIA NIEVES 28851120     

701 PUQUIO CRISOSTOMO SUAREZ ISABEL 21418088     

702 PUQUIO CRISOSTOMO SUAREZ MAURA 28854711     
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703 PUQUIO CUBA ESCALANTE CARLOS 28849694     

704 PUQUIO CUPE ROJAS FELIX AMELIO 28854932     

705 PUQUIO DUMET BENDEZU SALOMON 600315     

706 PUQUIO ECHEVARRIA QUEVEDO JOEL ADOLFO 28806990     

707 PUQUIO ENCISO MARCA WENCESLAO 28806302     

708 PUQUIO ESCAJADILLO ROJAS ROBERTO 28838802     

709 PUQUIO ESPEJO VELASQUEZ CATALINA 28806470     

710 PUQUIO ESPILLCO APONTE CELSO 28850000     

711 PUQUIO ESPILLCO APONTE MARIO 28851422     

712 PUQUIO ESPILLCO GUTIERREZ JUAN CRISOSTOMO 28851196     

713 PUQUIO ESPILLCO ORTEGA CONSTANTINA 28851475     

714 PUQUIO ESPILLCO QUISPE RICARDO 28850008     

715 PUQUIO ESPILLCO QUISPE RICHARD 28851343     
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716 PUQUIO ESPILLCO TOLEDO APOLINARIO DANIEL 28849456     

717 PUQUIO ESPILLCO TOLEDO MERY 28854855     

718 PUQUIO ESPILLCO TOLEDO SATURNINA 28804217     

719 PUQUIO ESPILLCO TOLEDO VALENTIN 28802077     

720 PUQUIO ESPINO FERREL WILLIAM SANDRO 28850131     

721 PUQUIO ESPINO FERREL WILLIAM SANDRO       

722 PUQUIO ESPINOZA ACHULLA REYNALDO ESTEBAN 40594253     

723 PUQUIO ESPINOZA HERRERA PAULINA 28807765     

724 PUQUIO ESTACIO GUTIERREZ ESTEBAN JOSE 22080410     

725 PUQUIO ESTACIO GUTIERREZ LUIS EDGAR 22081918     

726 PUQUIO FALCON MEDINA MIRNA PAOLA 7531284     

727 PUQUIO FELIX BUSTINZA RILDO WALKER 31301971     

728 PUQUIO             
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729 PUQUIO             

730 PUQUIO FERNANDEZ QUISPE JULIA 41107009     

731 PUQUIO FLORES CASTRO CESAR MARIO 29641938     

732 PUQUIO FLORES CCENCHO NOEMI 40401316     

733 PUQUIO FLORES FLORES SANTIAGO FELIPE 28836452     

734 PUQUIO FLORES HUARACA MARTHA BERTHA 28850036     

735 PUQUIO FLORES JACINTO EDUARDO 21542024     

736 PUQUIO FLORES NOA ELISEO 31034087     

737 PUQUIO FLORES VELASQUEZ EMILIANO 28823674     

738 PUQUIO GALINDO FLORES WENCESLAO RAUL 28800497     

739 PUQUIO GALINDO MOREANO EMERSSON 8849824     

740 PUQUIO GALINDO NAVARRO LUIS ALBERTO 41164412     

741 PUQUIO GARCIA ALDORADIN MARCO ANTONIO 28854763     
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742 PUQUIO GARCIA ALDORAIDIN JOSE MARTIN 22319445     

743 PUQUIO GARCIA MENDOZA MARTIN 4897852     

744 PUQUIO GARCIA ORE 
BERNARDINO 

MARCIAL 
21484684     

745 PUQUIO GARCIA SOLAR CESAR ANGEL 21573391     

746 PUQUIO GARRIAZO ESPEJO LUISA 28802739     

747 PUQUIO GARRIAZO ESPEJO RANULFO 28805136     

748 PUQUIO GARRIAZO HUAMANCHA FELIPE 28851325     

749 PUQUIO GOMEZ YSACOPE LIZANDRO EULOGIO 28803702     

750 PUQUIO GONZALES CABEZAS HENRY 40457597     

751 PUQUIO GONZALES DE JAYO ANTONIETA 28803521     

752 PUQUIO GONZALES ESPILLCO JUAN FRANCISCO 28806798     

753 PUQUIO GONZALES ESPILLCO WALTER 28849870     

754 PUQUIO GONZALES ESPILLO NEMESIO CAMILO 28849319     



 
REGION: AYACUCHO SUR                                                                  PROVINCIA: LUCANAS                                      

N° DISTRITO AP. PATERNO AP. MATERNO NOMBRES N° DNI FIRMA 
HUELLA 
DIGITAL 

 

- 59 - 
 

755 PUQUIO GUEVARA CANALES ANA AQUILINA 28848777     

756 PUQUIO GUTIERREZ BENDEZU LUIS ENRIQUE 21401052     

757 PUQUIO GUTIERREZ MISAICO SENEN 28854925     

758 PUQUIO GUTIERREZ VILCARIMA JESUS 28800895     

759 PUQUIO HUAHUACONDO QUISPE PERCY EDGAR 29511165     

760 PUQUIO HUALLPA VIVANCO MANUEL 40758438     

761 PUQUIO HUALPA ARPI FILOMENO 28804471     

762 PUQUIO HUAMAN GARRIAZO RUBEN ALFREDO 28854668     

763 PUQUIO HUAMAN MARCATINCO ADELA ROSARIO 28849655     

764 PUQUIO HUAMAN RAMOS ALEJANDRO GENARO 10227745     

765 PUQUIO HUAMAN RAMOS MARIA LUZ 28806787     

766 PUQUIO HUAMANCHA ALDERETE ALADINO 28850345     

767 PUQUIO HUAMANCHA QUISPE CARLOS 28851620     
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768 PUQUIO HUAMANCHA QUISPE JHONY 28854614     

769 PUQUIO HUAMANI CUPITAY BENANCIO VIDAL 8389996     

770 PUQUIO HUAMANI HUAMANI ROSARIO DEL PILAR 28854971     

771 PUQUIO HUAMANI MALLQUI MAURO FAVIAN 28805770     

772 PUQUIO HUAMANI RAMIRES VICTOR ALAN 40851014     

773 PUQUIO HUARACA MONTOYA FLOR SAIRA 28858665     

774 PUQUIO HUARACA ROJAS ASTERIO 28823144     

775 PUQUIO HUARACA ROJAS CLAUDIO 28823137     

776 PUQUIO HUARCA TACO EFRAIN 80160525     

777 PUQUIO HUARCAYA LOPEZ EYMER 28834442     

778 PUQUIO HUISACAYNA CORDOVA RAUL 30411965     

779 PUQUIO ILIZARBE VILLAGOMEZ SABINO 28805688     

780 PUQUIO ILLANES BUENDIA JERSON 28851561     
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781 PUQUIO ILLANES ILIZARBE FELIX ALIPIO 28804336     

782 PUQUIO INCA FLORES JOHN DAVID 40758442     

783 PUQUIO JACINTO HUAMAN ANTONIETA MONICA 28801889     

784 PUQUIO JACINTO HUAMAN JOSEFINA 7853746     

785 PUQUIO JAYO CAMARGO JUAN MAXIMILIANO 28801160     

786 PUQUIO JAYO GONZALES JOHN JOHNNY 28849142     

787 PUQUIO JAYO GONZALES 
RICARDINA 
ASUNCION 

28851518     

788 PUQUIO JERI HUAMANI RUBEN 28806434     

789 PUQUIO JIMENEZ ATOCCSA SEVERINO 28800826     

790 PUQUIO JONISLLA CRISTAN MARCELINO 28266287     

791 PUQUIO JURADO RAMOS BENEDICTO 28802531     

792 PUQUIO LAVY LEON CARLOS ARTURO 28854605     

793 PUQUIO LEDESMA CCOILLO MARISOL 41854391     
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794 PUQUIO LEVANO MORAN JESUS MAXIMINO 22294732     

795 PUQUIO LEVANO MORAN MARIA DEL ROSARIO 42302550     

796 PUQUIO LICLA ATOCCSA LUISA 28850902     

797 PUQUIO LICLA MEZA BASILIO 28849238     

798 PUQUIO LICLA MEZA FORTUNATO 10453001     

799 PUQUIO LLAMOCCA ANCCANA VIRGILIO 28834210     

800 PUQUIO LLANA HUAMAN JUAN FELIX 28838072     

801 PUQUIO LLANA LOPEZ JAMER CASIANO 28854733     

802 PUQUIO LLANTOY FLORES JOAQUIN FABIO 23159197     

803 PUQUIO LLOSA MAYHUA RONALD 41558642     

804 PUQUIO LOAYZA CANCHOS DOROTEA 28835138     

805 PUQUIO LOBO ORTIZ IRMA 2885146     

806 PUQUIO LOBO POMA JORGE 28851972     
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807 PUQUIO LOPEZ ORTIZ AMED       

808 PUQUIO LOPEZ ORTIZ AMED 28850205     

809 PUQUIO LOPEZ VARGAS HERBERT MELCHOR 28849237     

810 PUQUIO MALDONADO TITO NANCY TOMASA 28848941     

811 PUQUIO MALDONADO TITO PEA ROSALBINA 28849983     

812 PUQUIO MANYA HUAMANI DULIA RITA       

813 PUQUIO MARAÑON LOPREZ ROMULO JANO 22102770     

814 PUQUIO MARCA CCAHUAY PABLO 28805282     

815 PUQUIO MARCA LICLA MARIA ELENA 28850497     

816 PUQUIO MARCA PUMAYLLE 
ROMUALDO 
ELEUTERIO 

28800140     

817 PUQUIO MARCA TOMAYRO DIONICIO 28850018     

818 PUQUIO MARCA VALDEZ MALENA ROSARIO 28850785     

819 PUQUIO MARCATINCO CANALES GLORIA BERNARDIN 28803097     
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820 PUQUIO MARCATINCO CANALES NILO ROGELIO 28848081     

821 PUQUIO MARCATINCO CANALES VICENTE VICTOR 25784660     

822 PUQUIO MARCATINIO CANALES CARMEN FLOR 28801173     

823 PUQUIO MAYHUA OLARTE IDA 28851768     

824 PUQUIO MAYHUA OLARTE JULIO CESAR 28850219     

825 PUQUIO MEZA AUCCASI MARITZA 40401315     

826 PUQUIO MEZA PEDREGAL FROYLAN 28804441     

827 PUQUIO MIRANDA FERNANDEZ YESICA 21543131     

828 PUQUIO MOCHCCO ESPINOZA SIMONA 8544299     

829 PUQUIO MOCHCCO MUÑOZ CESAR 28855187     

830 PUQUIO MOCHCCO SUAREZ MARLENY 28849554     

831 PUQUIO MOLINA CARDENAS ESTHER 40847805     

832 PUQUIO MOLINA GARIBAY ANGEL 28801836     
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833 PUQUIO MOLINA JIMENEZ CARO 9592842     

834 PUQUIO MOLINA JIMENEZ ESTHER 28851557     

835 PUQUIO MOLINA JIMENEZ MERIDA 9258324     

836 PUQUIO MOLINA JIMENEZ ROGER FIDEL 10183912     

837 PUQUIO MONTOYA ALIVIAR JNNY NICASIO 28801858     

838 PUQUIO MONTOYA ARCE VICTOR CARLOS 8017047     

839 PUQUIO MORENO SIMON CARLOS 28800169     

840 PUQUIO MOREYRA FLORES SEBASTIAN 21412578     

841 PUQUIO MOSCOSO SALCEDO GERMAN 28805093     

842 PUQUIO MURIEL TITTO CLAUDIO 28806048     

843 PUQUIO NAVARRO GODOY DAVID 28806806     

844 PUQUIO NAVARRO QUISPE TEOFILO 28800915     

845 PUQUIO NUÑEZ ALTAMIRANO SUSI VICENTA 28855125     
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846 PUQUIO ORELLANA URIBE ARMANDO ERNESTO 21420941     

847 PUQUIO ORTIZ ATAHUA FLOR 28850576     

848 PUQUIO ORTIZ GARCIA RAMANDO 28806737     

849 PUQUIO PALOMINO DE RIVERA CIRIANA 28802361     

850 PUQUIO PALOMINO GARAY BETTY NELLY 28849479     

851 PUQUIO PALOMINO HUAMAN DEMETRIO 28806314     

852 PUQUIO PAUCAR RUPIRE LUCIA 21549640     

853 PUQUIO PAUJARA RAMOS ENRIQUE       

854 PUQUIO PEDRAZA URBINA MARUJA 28809300     

855 PUQUIO PILLACA CARRILLO SALOMON 25195458     

856 PUQUIO POMA HUAMANI JUAN ROSENDO 28800727     

857 PUQUIO PRADO GUERRERO MARIA FLOR 28806516     

858 PUQUIO PUESPE MORALES PETER 28809219     
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859 PUQUIO PUMAYLLE CUADROS VIRGINIA 28850734     

860 PUQUIO PUZA GARAYAR YABET CECILIA 40688458     

861 PUQUIO PUZA QUILLUYA ROOSBELT 41298068     

862 PUQUIO QUEVEDO MORALES ZENON 28805124     

863 PUQUIO QUILLUYA SAUÑE LUISA VICTORIA 28803242     

864 PUQUIO QUISPE APONTE RICARDINA       

865 PUQUIO QUISPE ESPILLCO SIMION 28849158     

866 PUQUIO REYES GUTIERREZ MARIA LUISA 9617806     

867 PUQUIO QUISPE GARRIAZO BERTHA 28850002     

868 PUQUIO QUISPE LEDESMA LOURDES 9797653     

869 PUQUIO RAMIREZ GARCIA JUAN ADOLFO 41058640     

870 PUQUIO RAMIREZ LOPEZ MARIA ELENA 28961124     

871 PUQUIO RAMOS SAUÑE ANA 42495360     
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872 PUQUIO RETUERTO SANCHEZ NOEMY FATIMA 15617561     

873 PUQUIO             

874 PUQUIO             

875 PUQUIO REYES ATOCCSA SOFIA ESPERANZA 28840384     

876 PUQUIO RIVERA CRISOSTOMO FORTUNATO 7498037     

877 PUQUIO RIVERA PALOMINO GERARDO VICTOR 28855048     

878 PUQUIO RIVERA PALOMINO MARIBEL 28851219     

879 PUQUIO RIVERA PALOMINO MARY LUZ 10011033     

880 PUQUIO RIVERA PALOMINO MIRIAM 28251111     

881 PUQUIO RIVEROS PEÑAFIEL CLEVERT SERGIO 28854812     

882 PUQUIO ROJA ATOCCSA BLADIMIR 41212390     

883 PUQUIO ROJAS BENDEZU FELIX 28801094     

884 PUQUIO ROJAS ESCAJADILLO ESTELA LIDUVINA 28802410     
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885 PUQUIO ROJAS ESPINOZA LUCY DOMINICA 8455770     

886 PUQUIO ROJAS HUAMANI FAUSTINO 28840390     

887 PUQUIO ROJAS QUISPE VIRGILIO JESUS 28801605     

888 PUQUIO ROJAS RAMIREZ ROSA DOMITILA 28804022     

889 PUQUIO ROJAS VALENCIA VICTOR 8013376     

890 PUQUIO ROMUCHO ACHULLA JAIME JESUS 22101066     

891 PUQUIO ROMUCHO ACHULLA JESUS 28855197     

892 PUQUIO ROQUE PONCE ROBERT 28838880     

893 PUQUIO SAIRE HUAMAN VICTOR CARLOS 28854961     

894 PUQUIO SAIRE ILIZARBE IRIS JOVITA 21543824     

895 PUQUIO SAIRE MOLINA ROSALINO 28800177     

896 PUQUIO SALCEDO CRISOSTOMO ALEJANDRINA 28838293     

897 PUQUIO SALCEDO QUISPE MARIA ELENA 28801164     
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898 PUQUIO SANTARIA JORGE PANFILO 28817098     

899 PUQUIO SANTARIA RAMOS EUGENIO 22099384     

900 PUQUIO SAUÑE CORDERO DOMINGA 28800227     

901 PUQUIO SAYRE MOCHCCO RENSON MICHEL 41948309     

902 PUQUIO SILVA RENDON ROGELIO CORNELIO 28838006     

903 PUQUIO SOLIER CAMARGO 
NICOLAZA 

ROSALVINA 
28849047     

904 PUQUIO SOSAYA OCHOA HERNAN ADOLFO 28825260     

905 PUQUIO SOTO ESPINOZA PORFIRIO 28804407     

906 PUQUIO SUAREZ AUCCASI CAYO 28800001     

907 PUQUIO SUAREZ SOLAR VICTOR 28800167     

908 PUQUIO TENORIO MEDINA ELADIA 28801846     

909 PUQUIO TIPTE QUISPE MONICA 25447048     

910 PUQUIO TOLEDO ARQUIÑEGO LIZBET 40298238     
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911 PUQUIO TOLEDO CANALES PAULINO 28806996     

912 PUQUIO TOLEDO SEGURA MIRTA MARILU 28806013     

913 PUQUIO TOLEDO SEGURA NERIDA HAYDEE 28801084     

914 PUQUIO TOLEDO TINCOPA RAUL FERNANDO 28849791     

915 PUQUIO TOMAIRO DE LA CRUZ LIDUVINA 41164411     

916 PUQUIO TORIBIO TOLEDO EDGAR ROMEO 28848965     

917 PUQUIO TURPA PONCE AURELIO       

918 PUQUIO URQUIAGA YPARRAGUIRRE YONEL 32924080     

919 PUQUIO URQUIAGA YPARRAGUIRRE YONEL HUMBERTO 32924080     

920 PUQUIO VALENCIA ISACUPE JULIO 28849736     

921 PUQUIO VALER MUNAYLLE VILMA VIRGINIA 28272051     

922 PUQUIO VALLE CANO MARIO 28805369     

923 PUQUIO VALLE MOCHCCO ELBERT WILMER 28850054     
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924 PUQUIO VARA CURO GRIMALDO MIGUEL 6240767     

925 PUQUIO VARGAS ALVIAR POOL DENNIS 40525868     

926 PUQUIO VARGAS BENDEZU 
ALBERTO 

EUSTAQUIO 
21435733     

927 PUQUIO VARGAS BENDEZU LUCIA 28806300     

928 PUQUIO VARGAS MANCILLA JUAN 23960091     

929 PUQUIO VEGA GUILLEN NEMESIO ANTONIO 28999643     

930 PUQUIO VELARDE SANCHEZ LAURA YSABEL 17983802     

931 PUQUIO VELASQUEZ HUAMANCHA BUENAVENTURA 28801449     

932 PUQUIO VELASQUEZ SILVA DIONICIO 28854807     

933 PUQUIO VENTURA CAJO MANUEL CORNELIO 21419488     

934 PUQUIO VENTURA MARCATINCO KARIN JANNET 40360710     

935 PUQUIO VILLAGOMEZ CARRILLO ALEJANDRO 28805710     

936 PUQUIO YARANGA CABEZAS BETTY 28805473     
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937 PUQUIO YEREN MARTINEZ DELBERT 21525326     

938 PUQUIO ZARATE SAN ROMAN NAHUN ABNER 28849381     

939 PUQUIO ARIAS  CUCHO MIGUEL ANGEL 21422834     

940 PUQUIO BENDEZU SARSINES JORGE 28802453     

941 PUQUIO CALDERON  LOPEZ FELIPE ISAAC 21410938     

942 PUQUIO CCOYLLO LEDESMA ADYLUZ 80560744     

943 PUQUIO DIAZ  QUISPE NORI JULIANA 10388930     

944 PUQUIO FLORES PICHURI  JUAN 28803847     

945 PUQUIO GARCIA  MENESES VICTOR 28801886     

946 PUQUIO JAUREGUI GUTIERREZ LAURA GILDACIA 28848211     

947 PUQUIO LOPEZ HUAMANI GALDY MARISOL 41065181     

948 PUQUIO LLANTO  GONZALES CESARINA 21573168     

949 PUQUIO ROJAS GARCIA SANTIAGO ALCIDES 22091588     
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950 PUQUIO PACHECO PEREZ GUILLERMO 28850092     

951 PUQUIO RODRIGUES  ESCAJADILLO VICTOR RAUL 22096088     

952 PUQUIO PAUCAR RUPIRE LEONCIO SEVERINO 21549286     

953 PUQUIO VENTURA MARCATINCO MANUEL DEYVIS 70222490     

954 PUQUIO VENTURA MARCATINCO DENYS MANUEL 41622932     

955 PUQUIO VELAZCO ORTEGA WILLIAM MIGUEL 21453070     

956 SAN CRISTOBAL BORDA BERROCAL PABLO 28841505     

957 SAN CRISTOBAL PARDO CHAMPI CELINO 21471140     

958 SANCOS CONTRERAS HUAMANI MARINO ESTEBAN 28835605     

 


